
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

46 

69 

1046 

12 

80 

49 

Class 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

GP 

Name 

Robson Portaluppi 

Ricardo Fox 

Marcos Boeira 

Luciano Bastos 

João Gebert 

Marcelo Dahmer 

Laps 

15 

15 

14 

14 

13 

8 

Total Tm 

21:34.678 

22:15.288 

21:38.905 

22:12.854 

21:42.612 

11:51.958 

Diff 

40.610 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:25.326 

1:27.680 

1:30.584 

1:32.337 

1:35.322 

1:27.400 

In Lap 

14 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Equipe 

Portaluppi Race Team 

Motor Cia RR 

Sulfer Extreme By Xirú 

S.S.W.A.T Racing Team 

Papa Hamburgueria 

K Racing 

Modelo 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Ducati 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

40.610 

Avg. Speed 

147,275 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.326 

Best Speed 

148,977 

Best Lap by 

46 - Robson Portaluppi 
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Corrida - SBK Gaucho 
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SuperBike Series 2015 

SBK Pro + Pro Am / SBK Gaucho 

Corrida - SBK Gaucho 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:40:46 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 11:40 



Competitors Laps 

1 Robson Portaluppi (46) 

2 Marcelo Dahmer (49) 

3 Ricardo Fox (69) 

4 Marcos Boeira (1046) 

5 Luciano Bastos (12) 

6 João Gebert (80) 
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SBK Pro + Pro Am / SBK Gaucho 

Corrida - SBK Gaucho 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:40:46 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

49 

121 

17 

21 

48 

44 

18 

53 

41 

75 

58 

Class 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

250 

Name 

Rafael Portaluppi 

Hebert Pereira 

Marlinton Dos Reis 

Guilherme Marcucci Filho 

Guilherme Michelin 

Marcio Dalsoto 

Guilber Dos Reis Teixeira 

Allan Aguiar de Lima 

Renato Leite 

Fabiano Vargas Alegre 

Dirceu Dos Santos Jr 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

Total Tm 

17:13.535 

17:22.923 

17:22.986 

17:34.221 

17:34.490 

17:36.199 

17:46.970 

17:49.613 

17:52.498 

17:55.630 

6:58.585 

Diff 

9.388 

9.451 

20.686 

20.955 

22.664 

33.435 

36.078 

38.963 

42.095 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:42.009 

1:42.989 

1:42.681 

1:43.501 

1:42.886 

1:44.111 

1:44.120 

1:45.689 

1:45.160 

1:45.685 

1:43.298 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

8 

10 

9 

4 

3 

9 

3 

2 

Equipe 

M2 Competições 

Rad Racing School/Charrua 

M2 Competições 

Grid Motos e Big Duck´s 

M2 Competições 

Kalunga Motos 

Rad Racing / Anker / Fabio Loko 

Flex Signs Adesivos 

E7 Computadores/Pelegrini Veiculos 

Da Rosa Moto Peças / GV Pinturas 

Modelo 

Honda Twister 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Honda Twister 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Honda Twister 

Honda CBR 250 

Honda Twister 

Honda Twister 

Honda Twister 

Honda Twister 

Honda Twister 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.388 

Avg. Speed 

122,991 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.009 

Best Speed 

124,613 

Best Lap by 

49 - Rafael Portaluppi 
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SuperBike Series 2015 

125cc / 250cc - Camp Gaucho 

Corrida - 250cc Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:38 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 15:13 



Competitors Laps 

1 Rafael Portaluppi (49) 

2 Hebert Pereira (121) 

3 Dirceu Dos Santos Jr (58) 

4 Marlinton Dos Reis (17) 

5 Guilherme Michelin (48) 

6 Fabiano Vargas Alegre (75) 

7 Guilherme Marcucci Filho (21) 

8 Marcio Dalsoto (44) 

9 Allan Aguiar de Lima (53) 

10 Renato Leite (41) 

11 Guilber Dos Reis Teixeira (18) 
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Corrida - 250cc Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:38 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 15:13 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

87 

27 

20 

81 

9 

7 

Class 

250/300 

250/300 

250/300 

250/300 

250/300 

250/300 

Name 

Deividi Brehm Borges 

Rodrigo Hinterholz 

Cristian Andrei Dahm 

Vinicius Canello 

Denilson Borges 

Rodrigo Armiliato 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Total Tm 

17:30.652 

17:40.514 

17:41.032 

17:41.221 

18:03.096 

17:14.904 

Diff 

9.862 

10.380 

10.569 

32.444 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:43.291 

1:43.808 

1:43.485 

1:43.600 

1:46.235 

1:53.430 

In Lap 

9 

9 

8 

8 

4 

7 

Equipe 

Thermi Tech/PB Racing 

Xis do Isa/Bibica Racing/Familia Strike 

DeD Team 

Ourocar 

Modelo 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Kawasaki Ninja 250 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.862 

Avg. Speed 

120,988 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.291 

Best Speed 

123,066 

Best Lap by 

87 - Deividi Brehm Borges 
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125cc / 250cc - Camp Gaucho 

Corrida - 250cc Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:38 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 15:13 



Competitors Laps 

1 Rodrigo Hinterholz (27) 

2 Cristian Andrei Dahm (20) 

3 Deividi Brehm Borges (87) 

4 Denilson Borges (9) 

5 Vinicius Canello (81) 

6 Rodrigo Armiliato (7) 
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Corrida - 250cc Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:12:38 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 15:13 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

14 

23 

37 

77 

33 

83 

Class 

GL 

GL 

GL 

GL 

GL 

GL 

Name 

Maico Colussi 

Anselmo Perini 

Diego Zapaya 

Mariano Spolier 

Paulo Cesar da Silva 

Marlon Fabiano Verdi 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

1 

Total Tm 

21:23.525 

21:24.079 

21:24.329 

21:40.910 

21:57.878 

1:34.768 

Diff 

0.554 

0.804 

17.385 

34.353 

11 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:30.071 

1:29.579 

1:29.826 

1:32.895 

1:36.971 

1:33.998 

In Lap 

9 

10 

10 

9 

11 

1 

Equipe 

Rad Racing School 

Morangos ANS Perini 

Nexo 

Extreme By Xirú 

Sulfer Extreme By Xirú 

Agroplanta Byxiruextreme 

Modelo 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Suzuki Srad 1000 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.554 

Avg. Speed 

118,844 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.579 

Best Speed 

141,904 

Best Lap by 

23 - Anselmo Perini 
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Corrida - 1000cc Light Gaucho 
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SuperBike Light/1000cc Light Gaucho 

Corrida - 1000cc Light Gaucho 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:21:09 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 13:15 



Competitors Laps 

1 Anselmo Perini (23) 

2 Maico Colussi (14) 

3 Diego Zapaya (37) 

4 Marlon Fabiano Verdi (83) 

5 Mariano Spolier (77) 

6 Paulo Cesar da Silva (33) 
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SuperBike Light/1000cc Light Gaucho 

Corrida - 1000cc Light Gaucho 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:21:09 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

613 

73 

93 

78 

3 

44 

33 

Class 

TD600/1300 

TD600/1300 

TD600/1300 

TD600/1300 

TD600/1300 

TD600/1300 

TD600/1300 

Name 

Celio Campagnolo 

Luciano Anacleto 

Rodolfo Rafael Rodrigues 

Charles Pain Correa 

Alex Sandro da Silva 

Douglas Rafael Goetze 

Juliano Mognol 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Total Tm 

12:31.021 

12:31.206 

12:40.753 

13:08.184 

13:49.326 

13:59.124 

7:46.265 

Diff 

0.185 

9.732 

37.163 

1:18.305 

1:28.103 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:32.013 

1:31.882 

1:33.829 

1:32.852 

1:39.244 

1:31.697 

1:31.577 

In Lap 

5 

5 

5 

3 

2 

6 

5 

Equipe 

Eu/Rad Racing School 

Rocket MotoStore 

Rolly Team 

Alex Racing 

Iron Box Motocicletas 

Rad Racing School 

Modelo 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.185 

Avg. Speed 

135,406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.577 

Best Speed 

138,808 

Best Lap by 

33 - Juliano Mognol 
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Corrida - Track Day Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:58 
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Track Day - Camp Gaucho 

Corrida - Track Day Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:36:58 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 14:33 



Competitors Laps 

1 Sebastian Salom (77) 

2 Ronaldo Frantz (19) 

3 Alexandre Kracik Rosa Junior (33) 

4 Christian Marlom Bernardo (333) 

5 Alison Ribeiro Rodrigues (25) 
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600cc SS/Kawasaki Ninja 600/600cc SS Gaucho 

Corrida - 600cc SuperSport Gaucho 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:33:11 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

72 

71 

1 

70 

25 

30 

440 

66 

33 

22 

77 

Class 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

125 

Name 

Tiago Cunha Bronsk 

Renato Leite 

Eduardo Breda 

Dilan Chies Esteves 

Jhamerson Farias 

Marcio Alves Da Silva 

Fabiano Pinheiro da Silva 

Sergio A. S. Da Rosa 

Willians da Silva Ferreira 

Mateus Sgarbi 

Marlon Antunes 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

1 

Total Tm 

19:49.389 

19:54.021 

20:10.372 

20:13.941 

20:14.042 

20:14.175 

20:14.416 

20:15.788 

20:19.504 

14:03.517 

2:41.436 

Diff 

4.632 

20.983 

24.552 

24.653 

24.786 

25.027 

26.399 

30.115 

3 Laps 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:54.134 

1:54.144 

1:54.671 

1:56.312 

1:56.545 

1:55.809 

1:56.603 

1:56.697 

1:57.098 

1:53.375 

2:04.904 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

10 

9 

10 

9 

7 

3 

5 

1 

Equipe 

Da Rosa Moto Peças/GV pinturas 

Cicle Racing/Rocha Motos/RL Transportes/Ligasul 

Equipe 58 

Cycle Racing suspensões. Hp construções. paulo tel 

E7 Computadores/Pelegrini Veiculos 

Da Rosa Moto Peças/GV pinturas 

Super Santos/Novo Tempo Motos 

Laser CNC Competition Team 

Modelo 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Honda CG 125 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.632 

Avg. Speed 

106,875 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.375 

Best Speed 

112,120 

Best Lap by 

22 - Mateus Sgarbi 
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125cc / 250cc - Camp Gaucho 

Corrida - 125cc Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:24:43 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 

13/09/2015 16:29 
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Corrida - 125cc Campeonato Gaucho 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:24:43 

Santa Cruz do Sul 3,531 km 
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